r@ SCHOOL DISTRICT 46
N SUNSHINE COAST

Kinnikinnick Elementary

Bus Routes for the 2019-20 School Year Updated: Sept. 6, 2019
AM Runs
Run - A07 (270) Bus #: SD46 270

7:25 AM - Stop / 5697 Carmel Pl

7:25 AM - Stop / Sechelt Inlet Rd & Tuwanek Pl
7:27 AM - Stop / Sechelt Inlet Rd & Naylor Rd
7:29 AM - Stop / Sechelt Inlet Rd & Tillicum Bay Rd
7:29 AM - Stop / 7103 Sechelt Inlet Rd

7:32 AM - Stop / Sandyhook Rd & Klahanie Dr
7:32 AM - Stop / Skookumchuk Rd & Seaview Rd
7:34 AM - Stop / Skookumchuk Rd & Deerhorn Dr
7:35 AM - Stop / Sandyhook Rd & Sechelt Inlet Rd
7:36 AM - Stop / 6785 Sechelt Inlet Rd

7:40 AM - Stop / Sechelt Inlet Rd & Burnett Rd
7:42 AM - Stop / Sechelt Inlet Rd & Yew Rd

7:42 AM - Stop / Sechelt Inlet Rd & Saltgrass Ln
7:44 AM - Stop / Sechelt Inlet Rd & Kunut Ave
7:45 AM - Stop / Kwatamus Ave & Kwetlin St
7:45 AM - Stop / Xenichen Ave & Sechelt Inlet Rd
7:47 AM - Stop / Ebbtide St & Wharf Rd

7:53 AM - Stop / Heritage Rd & Sandpiper Rd
7:54 AM - Stop / Sandpiper Rd & Gale Ave N

7:56 AM - Stop / 6440 Gale Ave N

7:57 AM - Stop / Fairway Ave & Harbour Way
7:59 AM - Kinnikinnick Elem / Kinnikinnick Elem 4646022

Run - A08 (288) Bus #: SD46 288
8:00 AM - Stop / Hwy-101 & Leanne Rd
8:01 AM - Stop / Tucker's Inn / 6966 Hwy-101
8:02 AM - Stop / Hwy-101 & Trail Island Dr
8:02 AM - Stop / Hwy-101 & Lawson Rd
8:04 AM - Stop / Hwy-101 & Mason Rd
8:04 AM - Stop / Hwy-101 & McCourt Rd
8:06 AM - Stop / Hwy-101 & Mills Rd
8:06 AM - Stop / Hwy-101 & Derby Rd
8:10 AM - Chatelech Sec / Chatelech Secondary / Secondaire Chatelech
8:11 AM - Ecole du Pacifique / Ecole du Pacifique / SCAS (Sechelt) / SLC
8:17 AM - Stop / Tennis Courts - Trail Ave & Dolphin St
8:25 AM - Kinnikinnick Elem / Kinnikinnick Elem 4646022

Run - Al11 (283) Bus #: SD46 283
Page 1 of 3



PM Runs

Run - PO5 (281)

Run - P09 (284)

7:42 AM - Stop / Field Rd & Gun Club Rd

7:43 AM - Stop / IGA Mailboxes - 1644 Field Rd
7:45 AM - Stop / Hwy-101 & Mission Rd

7:49 AM - Stop / Bay Rd & Laurel Ave

7:49 AM - Stop / Chapman Rd & Geer Rd

7:51 AM - Stop / Hwy-101 & Heather Rd

7:51 AM - Stop / Hwy-101 & Havies Rd

7:52 AM - Stop / Hwy-101 & Snodgrass Rd
7:53 AM - Stop / Hwy-101 & Selma Park Rd
7:54 AM - Stop / Hwy-101 & Monkey Tree Ln
7:55 AM - Stop / Chelpi Ave & Swiyk'als Rd
7:55 AM - Stop / Playground - Skupa Ave

7:58 AM - Stop / Trail Ave & Surf Cir

8:00 AM - Stop / Trail Ave & Anchor Rd

8:00 AM - Stop / Trail Ave & Binnacle Ave

8:03 AM - Kinnikinnick Elem / Kinnikinnick Elem 4646022

2:20 PM - Kinnikinnick Elem / Kinnikinnick Elem 4646022
2:27 PM - Stop / Turnstone Cres & Trail Ave

2:28 PM - Stop / Anchor Rd & Trail Ave

2:29 PM - Stop / High Tide Rd & Ebbtide St

2:30 PM - Stop / Xenichen Ave & Sechelt Inlet Rd
2:31 PM - Stop / 5786 E Porpoise Bay Rd

2:32 PM - Stop / Sechelt Inlet Rd & Chawilin Ave
2:33 PM - Stop / 5980 Sechelt Inlet Rd

2:34 PM - Stop / Sechelt Inlet Rd & Boxwood Rd
2:34 PM - Stop / 6234 Sechelt Inlet Rd

2:35 PM - Stop / Burnett Rd & Sechelt Inlet Rd
2:44 PM - Stop / Sandyhook Rd & Sechelt Inlet Rd
2:45 PM - Stop / Klahanie Dr & Sandyhook Rd
2:46 PM - Stop / Seaview Rd & Skookumchuk Rd
2:47 PM - Stop / Deerhorn Dr & Skookumchuk Rd
2:48 PM - Stop / 7103 Sechelt Inlet Rd

2:49 PM - Stop / Tillicum Bay Rd & Sechelt Inlet Rd
2:50 PM - Stop / Naylor Rd & Sechelt Inlet Rd
2:52 PM - Stop / 5697 Carmel PI

2:54 PM - Stop / Upland Rd & Sechelt Inlet Rd
3:02 PM - Stop / Saltgrass Ln & Sechelt Inlet Rd

2:20 PM - Kinnikinnick Elem / Kinnikinnick Elem 4646022
2:33 PM - Stop / Trail Ave & Binnacle Ave

2:40 PM - Stop / Raven's Cry / 5555 Hwy-101

2:41 PM - Stop / Playground / Mayukw Ave & Swiyk'als Rd
2:42 PM - Stop / Swiyk'als Rd & Chelpi Ave

2:43 PM - Stop / Hwy-101 & Selma Park Rd
Page 2 of 3

Bus #: SD46 281

Bus #: SD46 284



Run - P10 (286)

2:44 PM - Stop / Hwy-101 & Heather Rd

2:45 PM - Stop / Davis Bay Wharf / 4815 Hwy-101
2:47 PM - Davis Bay Elem / Davis Bay Elem 4646011
2:49 PM - Stop / Hwy-101 & Mission Rd

2:50 PM - Stop / Jack Rd & Delray Rd

2:52 PM - Stop / Hwy-101 & Tyson Rd

2:52 PM - Stop / IGA Mailboxes / 1646 Field Rd
2:54 PM - Stop / Wilson Rd & Hall Rd

2:55 PM - Stop / Field Rd & Gun Club Rd

3:01 PM - Stop / Laurel Ave & Bay Rd

3:02 PM - Stop / Laurel Ave & Chapman Rd

3:03 PM - Stop / Geer Rd & Heather Rd

3:04 PM - Stop / Hwy-101 & Nestman Rd

3:05 PM - Stop / Hwy-101 & Snodgrass Rd

3:06 PM - Stop / Hwy-101 & Selma Park Rd

3:07 PM - Stop / 5360 Hwy-101

3:15 PM - Ecole du Pacifique / Ecole du Pacifique / SCAS (Sechelt) / SLC

Bus #: SD46 286
2:20 PM - Kinnikinnick Elem / Kinnikinnick Elem 4646022
2:34 PM - Stop / 6440 Gale Ave N
2:34 PM - Stop / Sandpiper Rd & Highmoor Rd
2:34 PM - Stop / Sandpiper Rd & Heritage Rd
2:36 PM - Stop / Gale Ave N & Sandpiper Rd
2:40 PM - Stop / Trail Ave & Surf Circle
2:41 PM - Stop / Trail Ave & Ebbtide St
2:41 PM - Stop / Tennis Courts - Trail Ave & Dolphin St
2:43 PM - Stop / 5538 Shorncliffe Ave
2:49 PM - Stop / Norwest Bay Rd & Derby Rd
2:50 PM - Stop / Norwest Bay Rd & Jasper Rd
2:51 PM - Stop / Norwest Bay Rd & Winter Rd

Page 3 of 3



